
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
55 
69 
23 
99 
10 
37 
62 
41 
16 
17 
94 
42 
96 

816 
92 
93 
18 

298 
317 
98 
21 
27 
40 

990 
15 
43 

164 
177 
103 
72 

124 
824 
13 
87 

865 
28 
52 
22 

197 
720 

Name 
Michael Gilbert 
Hayden Gillim 
Corey Alexander 
Geoff May 
Travis Wyman 
Stefano Mesa 
Andy DiBrino 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Ezra Beaubier 
Hunter Dunham 
Danilo Lewis 
Jeremy Coffey 
Brandon Paasch 
John Dunham 
Jason Waters 
Luie Zendejas 
Zachary Butler 
Ned Brown 
Scott Beal 
Jeremy Simmons 
Nolan Lamkin 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Dallas Sherman Jr 
Jesse Ruehling 
Jeremiah Walker 
Michael Butler 
Cody Cochran 
Dustin Walbon 
Alex Arango 
Steven Shakespeare 
Scott Briody 
Robert Loose Jr. 
Ryne Snooks 
Ryan Burke 
Jonathan McCroskey 
David Lambert 
Sean Thomas 
Ashton Yates 
Gene Buonomo 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
HON 
BMW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
DUC 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
HON 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:26.667 
1:26.675 
1:26.775 
1:27.088 
1:27.934 
1:28.254 
1:28.555 
1:28.985 
1:29.446 
1:30.030 
1:30.318 
1:30.679 
1:30.854 
1:31.059 
1:31.663 
1:31.701 
1:31.702 
1:32.115 
1:32.740 
1:32.901 
1:33.714 
1:33.875 
1:34.069 
1:34.415 
1:34.812 
1:35.023 
1:35.711 
1:35.924 
1:36.040 
1:36.292 
1:36.612 
1:36.761 
1:37.055 
1:37.207 
1:37.940 
1:38.175 
1:38.812 
1:39.337 
1:43.969 
1:46.533 

In Lap 
7 
7 
8 
5 
5 
6 

14 
15 
9 
9 

13 
9 

13 
14 
7 

10 
12 
10 
8 

11 
10 
12 
4 
8 
8 

12 
9 
9 

11 
5 
7 

14 
7 

10 
4 
9 

12 
3 
5 

12 

Diff 

0.008 
0.108 
0.421 
1.267 
1.587 
1.888 
2.318 
2.779 
3.363 
3.651 
4.012 
4.187 
4.392 
4.996 
5.034 
5.035 
5.448 
6.073 
6.234 
7.047 
7.208 
7.402 
7.748 
8.145 
8.356 
9.044 
9.257 
9.373 
9.625 
9.945 

10.094 
10.388 
10.540 
11.273 
11.508 
12.145 
12.670 
17.302 
19.866 

Sponsor 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Mesa37 Racing 
Crossbeam Builders/DiBrino Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Tecfil Racing 
Triple M 
Altus Motorsports 
John Dunham Racing 
Edge Racing 
Edge Racing 
Redline-Moto 
N2/Escape/Crosslin Racing 
Real Beal Racing 
Impact Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
EZ Racing 
Team Posse 
Edge Racing 
Team Posse/Aerojwalk 
Redline-Moto 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
S2G/Adopt A Pet 
Top Pro Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Innovative Motorsports 
Redline-Moto 
Ready To Ride LLC 
Burke Racing 
D.A.M. Fast Racing 
Lambert MotorSports 
CW Moto Racing 
Jones Honda 
Generosa Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #317 - speeding on pit lane 
Bike #72 - Charge Transponder 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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Pos 
41 
42 

No. 
90 

117 

Name 
Zachary Schumacher 
Lindsay McGregor 

Make 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Black Ice Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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